APGTSR LT FIFI

A4 e Sy
91 A136 TR O Ruytersy

SIPYS @ Sofreret A01g, cewets fareeF|
Web :- www.bpghs.edu.bd, E-mail :-hmbpghs@gmail.com

ofS faosafey

QO g RAGTEC 20> AT W TS w7 5
TN, 203> 3 Sy ofdesy b oiRce
fifoe sfon sl ¢ e sfeereIrr sReifox
] ST TR (T, 0D AE v @fire of$ sigars
Y ¢ HfSSRPICR RS Wowr RfEwms «@ow
i St S, 0% 32 I 1 5d.00 BT =gy
[ G wfeeRP i Ruem SHifie 2eam o=y
ST TR QA




sovernment School Admission (GSA) 2021

of 3

Home

Sign in

EIIN

Password

Name

KHALID HASAN NAYEM

MD. SHADMAN SAJID

MD. ETTAHADUL HAQUE LION
MD. BABU ISLAM

Md ARMAN HOSSAIN

MD. ZIHAD HASAN

Rahim Islam

RIPON DEVNATH

LIMON ROY

APON RAY

Md. Akib Sha (Apu)

MD. ARAFAT HOSSIN
TANGIRUL ISLAM RIFAT

MD NOMAN ALI

MD. MAHARAB MASNAF

MD. MONIRUJJAMAN REYAD
MD.FAHIM MONAIM

MD ABU RAYHAN RAMIM
MD.KAUSAR ALI

Kishor Kumar Karmaker
WARES AHMED ABID

SREE KANOK CHANDRA ROY
Md. Forhad Islam

KONISKO GOSWAMI CHANDO
MD. MUHTASIM BILLAH
ANONYA JIT ROY

AJOY ROY

1200

Submit

Birth Reg No

20082715615110638
20082721808060261
20082715679100126
20082711243109310
20082715663101716
20109410873106081
20092721804060794
20092721807061673
20092711294024002
20092711294101116
20102711260027628
20092721804004050
20112711213106466
20082711243105639
20108597520540812
20092715631107055
20082713079030610
20099418294106050
20092711294023088
20092711225022610
20092715679107661
20092711213026848
20092711294101743
20092721807064208
20092711294022208
20102711243101481
20092715615109107

BIRGONJ GOVT. PILOT HIGH SCHOOL
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Bappi Kumar Shingh

MST. RUBAIYA JANNAT HRRIDI
ANOY CHANDRA RAY

Md. Arafat

VOUMIK ROY

MD. HUJAIFA RAHMAN
Joyzit Roy

Md. Shid Hassain Sakib

MD. MOSADDEK HOSAN SHOHAN
A. S. M REDWANUZZAMAN
MD.ZAWAD IBRAHIM SADID
Md. ASRAFUL JAMAN RIDOY
MD RAFID HASAN NILOY
APURBO ROY

MD SAWOM ISLAM

MD FAZLE RABBI

Utsho Roy

MD. REDWAN IBNA SAMIR
TITHI RANI DAB

MD. HOSSAIN IBN SINAN
Md. Shoyab Aktar

MD. MUNNA ISLAM
SARTHO CHANDRO SARKER
RIDOY

Mahafuj Ahamed Shimul
ARAFAT HOSSAIN

MD MURSALIN ISLAM SOJIB
JUBAYRE AHMED

MD. ASRUF HOSSAIN AKASH
MD. ARAFAT RAHMAN RABBI
MD. MAHIN ISLAM

Md. Rafiun Nabi

MD. MURAD HOSSAIN

MD MIRAZ HOSSAIN

MD. RATUL ISLAM

Mahafuj Ahommed

MD. ATTOUHID MURSALIN
MD. AL ZAHID

Md Siyam Ahmmed
PROSHANTO ROY BABU

MD SARWAR HOSHAIN

MD. ABDUR RAHMAN

SREE PROTTOY ROY
RAFSUN RAFAT

TAMIM IKBAL

ABRAR ZAKI RAFID

MD. JULKAR NAIN SHIHAB
Md. Abu Siyam

Md.Sajjad Islam

BIJOY

Md. Tamim Hasan
PROSANTO ROY OVINOB
Md. Murshed Ali

20082721803060217
20102721803062731
20082711208027280
20092721805060345
20092711217100701
20092721804062655
20092715679102483
20082721803002161
20099419431101462
20107719040108241
20092722802221025
20072722801201056
20097722003103152
20102711213026678
20092711234003576
20092721802060385
20092712140122859
20099418679102851
20092711213102918
20092722810221661
20082715663002366
20092711294101028
20092711294004880
20072711225100230
20092721806060314
20092715679100129
20102711260103231
20092721204003629
20082711260102155
20092721202001984
20082711294001757
20092711294022273
20109419414103334
20099486790024993
20082711260103773
20112711213103262
20102711801062459
20092711225021023
20082716094028249
20062711243032057
20092715679108450
20092711294101864
20087316450038154
20102721807061779
20082715615006894
20102722801175654
20119419484104425
20082716094100885
20109419417104032
20082711269100420
20112711277102206
20092711294103998
20072711208033257
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MD. EMON

Anup Roy

Shuvo Chandro Bissas
Shahriar Ahmed Saikat
Md. Adil Islam
SUSHANTO ROY

MD. EIMAM HOSIN SIHAB
Jibon Roy

AHNAF MUTTAKIF

DIPTO ROY

NITTOY ROY

Kousik Sarkar Sojib

MD. MUKTARUL

MD. FARHAD ISLAM

MD. TAMIM IQBAL

HIRON ROY APON

Md. Shahrin Islam Shifat
Utsho Mohanto

MD. ABU RAYHAN RAHAT
MD. LITU AHMAD

MD SHAHRIAR RAHMAN SETU
MD KOWSAR ALI

MD AKIBUL HASAN ANIK
MD. SHAWON ISLAM

Md. Munna

ANIMESH GHOSH
HORSHADOY ROY

NITTO RAY
DORSON ROY BIJOY

AL MUJAHID AHMAD PIUS
MD. SALAUDDIN
MUHAMMAD SIFATULLAH
MD. YEASIN ARAFAT SOHAG
MD. Royal Fahmid Rafid Chowdhory
Md.Rejwanul islam Rafsan
KALLOL ROY

MD. SABBIR HOSSAIN
Md. Ripon Islam

MD. HASIBUR RAHMAN
Md. Raisul Islam

©2021, Ministry Of Education, All Rights Reserved.

20072721806001992
20072711260100237
20082721204001395
20082711277032470
20092711294102758
20082711294100361
20112715663101852
20092711294101726
20092711243105868
20102716079103725
20092715647027595
20102711294022534
20092721802001762
20082711294006615
20098815060110660
20082711269100336
20097311528037719
20092715631102043
20092711243102426
20072711213103529
20092721807003918
20109418631103672
20092711243107738
20082715631104002
20092715631025430
20102721201001830
20102711225021014
20092711294100229
20082711277101165
20099137070030796
20099410842103950
20102711208031843
20092715631108066
20092715679101899
20102711234100423
20092711243027720
20112721808062412
20102711260103650
20092711243102103
20082721204003781
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